	City and County of Denver				City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202
SEAL ST	Legislation Details				
File #:	13-0	942 Version	n: 1		
Туре:	Bill		Status:	Passed	
File created:	12/5	5/2013	In control:	Consent	
On agenda:	12/5	5/2013	Final action	: 1/6/2014	
Title:	Grants a license (Park Hill Golf Course -Dahlia Street Underground Electric Line) between The George W. Clayton Trust, The City and County of Denver, and Public Service Company for property located at Park Hill Golf Course. (GOVERNMENT & amp; FINANCE) Grants a license (Park Hill Golf Course -Dahlia Street Underground Electric Line) between The George W. Clayton Trust, The City and County of Denver and Public Service Company for property located at Park Hill Golf Course. The Committee approved filing this bill by consent on 12-5-13.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Bill Request, 2. BR13-0942. DOF - Park Hill Golf Course Xcel, 3. CB13-0942_Bill_ Clayton Trust Public Service Company 201311205 2013 ord				
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result
1/6/2014	4	City Council		passed	Pass
12/23/2013	3	City Council		ordered published	Pass

No Action

approved by consent

12/10/2013

12/5/2013

2

1

Mayor-Council

Consent